
APPLICATIONS

l Corridor
l Storeroom
l School
l Production Area
l Undercover Car Park
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Bandit Batten

TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS

Wattages 20W & 40W

Luminous Flux 1900lm & 3800lm

Colour Rendering Index (CRI) >80

Correlated Colour Temperature 4000K & 6000K

Operating Voltage Range 220V - 240VAC

Operating Frequency 50/60Hz

Operating Temperature -10ºC ~ +45ºC

IP Rating IP20

Power Factor >0.95

Weight 0.7kg & 1.2kg

Warranty 3 years

OPTIONAL FEATURES
Microwave motion dimming sensor

On-off sensor  

DIMENSIONS

ORDER CODE
BB-20-40
BB-20-60
BB-40-40
BB-40-60
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Length (mm) Width (mm) Height (mm)

1269 108 45

669 108 45


